COUNTY OF VALENCIA

SPECIAL
CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICT 1 ELECTION
2021




OFFICIAL RESULTS

CERTIFICATION OF CANVASS RESULTS

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF VALENCIA COUNTY,
STATE OF NEW MEXICO, ACTING AS A BOARD OF CANVASSERS TO CANVASS THE
RETURNS OF THE SPECIAL CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 1 ELECTION HELD IN SAID
COUNTY, JUNE 1, 2021, CERTIFY THAT THE CANVASS RESULTS TEXT FILE SENT TO THE
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE IS A CORRECT CANVASS OF THE RETURNS OF SAID
ELECTION.

WITNESS THE HONORABLE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS, JUNE 7, 2021.

ATTEST:

7 THAIRMAND COMMISSIONER

M L ﬂ’% '

COUNTY CLERK ZCOMMISSIONER

COMMISSIONER

BN

X
U COMMISSIONER




Valencia County

Ballots Cast Summary of Special Congressional Election Held on June 1,

. 2021
Countywide State of New Mexico
Precinct Absentee Early Election Day Hand  Provisionals Total Ballots Cast
PRECINCT 06 22 94 43 0 0 159
PRECINCT 16 9 18 32 0 0 59
PRECINCT 22 25 87 52 0 0 164
PRECINCT 28 14 18 37 1 0 70
PRECINCT 49 16 39 49 0 0 104
PRECINCT 50 4 15 15 0 0 34
PRECINCT 56 11 33 33 0 0 77
PRECINCT 60 37 151 76 0 0 264
138 455 337 1 0 931

Date Run: 6/4/2021 10:57:25 AM

1 of 1



Valencia County

Countywide

United States Representative - DISTRICT 1
AUBREY DUNN (IND)
CHRISTOPHER MANNING (LIB)
MARK DAVID MOORES (REP)
MELANIE ANN STANSBURY (DEM)
LAURA OLIVAS (write in) (IND)
ROBERT ORNELAS (write in) (IND)

Date Run: 6/4/2021 11:04:18 AM

Candidate Summary of Special Congressional Election Held on June 1,

2021
State of New Mexico

42
14
460
415

1 of 1



Canvass of Returns of Special Congressional Election Held on June 1, 2021 - State of New Mexico

Valencia County

Absentee

Jouloald

06

16
22
28

49
50

56

60

L 1O141SIa
annejussaiday

S8jels paun

(aGND (U sjum)
SYANO vdaNY

(ann

(U a1um) SYT1INHO

143804

(Waa)
AdNESNYLS
NNY JINVI1IN

13

11

13

24

95

(d3d) SIHOOW
QIAYA MHYIN

10

31

(817 ONINNVIN
d3HdOLSIIHD

(anp
NNNQ A3dany

12

1SED Sjo||ed

25

15
16

1K
37
139

JouIoald

06
16
22
28

49
50

56

60

Total

Page1of4



Valencia County

Early

JouIDald

06

16
22
28

49
50

56

60

L 1O141s1a
anneuasaiday

S8jels paiiun

(anp (u syum)
SVYAINO YdNYl

(an
(Ul @jum) SYT1INYO
14390y

(waa
AHYNASNVLS
NNV 3INYIIN

46

14

16
75
210

(d34) SIHOOW
AIAVA AAVYIN

12
38

27

10

12

67
223

(@) ONINNYW
H43IHJOLSIIHD

(an
NNNG A3¥ENY

14

1SeD siojjed

18
87
18
39

15
33
151

455

Jouioald

06

16
22

28

49

50

56

60
otal

Page 2 of 4



Valencia County

Election Day

JouInald

06

16
22

28

49
50
56
60

L 10141S1d
annejuesaiday

Sajels pajiun

(@NI) (ur ajum)
SYAINO vaNY1

(ann
(Ul 8JuM) SYTINHO
143904

(W3a)
AJNESNVYLS
NNV 3INYIIWN

15
12

11

12

16
26

110

(d3¥) SIHOOW
AIANVA MHVYIN

26
16
38
23

33

16
47

206

(81 ONINNYI
H43HdOLSIHHO

(ann)
NNNQa A3dany

16

}seD sjojleg

32
52
37
49

15

33

76
337

JouIoald

06

16
22

28

49

50
56

60

Total

Page 3 of 4



Valencia County

County Summary

Jounald SERIRRIBIEIR
Acmmu_._;v o0 1010 10 10 1o 10|
SYAITO YHNv1
(u
AuUM) SYTAINHO lolololeolelolo o lo
143890y
AHNISNVYLS 9616459%%
L 12141sIa NNYIINYIEN [V~ 11 P ==
aAjeuasalday
sajels payun STHOON [wloleloln|~ ]
aavadavn |2 1P PP Ele
ONINNVN | |- |- |- |e |- -
M3IHJOLSINHD [ |° I PITE
NNNQ AIHENY [© [ [© |o [ |« Jo [2 [
}seQ sjojleg Bzl krE
Jounald SRR BBz
Q
=

Page 4 of 4



Valencia County

Ballots Cast

United States
Representative -
DISTRICT 1

Canvass of Returns of Special Congressional Election
Held on June 1, 2021 - State of New Mexico

Summary Bucket Report

w

37

q

Election Day - Machine|

Election Day - Hand

Election Day

Provisional - Hand

Total

Provisional - Machine

Election Day

AUBREY DUNN
(IND)_

CHRISTOPHER

MANNING (LIB)
MARK DAVID

MOORES (REP)

31

223

0 0| 206

0| 460,

MELANIE ANN
STANSBURY
DEM

94

210

0 415

ROBERT
ORNELAS (write
in) (IND)

LAURA OLIVAS
(write in) (IND)

10f1



Valencia County

PRECINCT 06

Ballots Cast

United States
Representative :
DISTRICT 1

Canvass of Returns of Special Congressional Election
Held on June 1, 2021 - State of New Mexico

P
[~

[}

Bucket by Precinct Report

Ballots Cast: 159

Election Day - Maching

Total

Provisional - Hand

Election Day
Provisional - Machine

Election Day - Hand
Election Day

AUBREY DUNN
IND

CHRISTOPHER
MANNING (LIB)

MARK DAVID
MOORES (REP)

53

0] 0 26

83

MELANIE ANN
STANSBURY
DEM]

39

69

ROBERT
ORNELAS (write

in) (IND)

LAURA OLIVAS
(write in) (IND)

10f8



Valencia County Canvass of Returns of Special Congressional Election
Held on June 1, 2021 - State of New Mexico

Bucket by Precinct Report
PRECINCT 16 Ballots Cast: 59

Ballots Cast 32 q ¢ [
£ )
£ ° £
2l 2|2t (B
8| 8 |88|8s
£ | £ |88|E&%
8|8 88|85
| ] wo ! wo
United States
Representative :
DISTRICT 1
ADREYDUNNT ol ol o o] of of of of o o o i o o o 3
CHRISTOPHER
MANNING (LIB) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK DAVID
MOORES (REP) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 30,
MELANIE ANN
STANSBURY 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 26
DEM)
ROBERT
ORNELAS (write 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
in) (IND)
LAURA OLIVAS
(write in) (IND) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0 0 Q 0

20f8



Valencia County

Canvass of Returns of Special Congressional Election
Held on June 1, 2021 - State of New Mexico
Bucket by Precinct Report

PRECINCT 22 Ballots Cast: 164
Ballots Cast 52 q a
£ o
£ b £
[% c o c
s | £ S8
' ' T =
= | &~| &= | Total
a o |0%|ao®
51| 5|ER] 52
28] 8 |88]|%8¢
w W ldg|liia
United States
Representative :
DISTRICT 1
e o 2o o o 2 of o 2 o o o 6
CHRISTOPHER
MANNING (LIB 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
MARK DAVID
MOORES (REP) 10| 0 0 38 0 0 38 0 0 0| 86
MELANIE ANN
STANSBURY 13 0 0 46 0 0 12 0 0 0 i
(DEM)
ROBERT
ORNELAS (write 0 0 0 0] 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0
in) (IND)
LAURA OLIVAS
(write in) (IND) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30f8



Valencia County Canvass of Returns of Special Congressional Election
Held on June 1, 2021 - State of New Mexico

PRECINCT 28 Bucket by Precinct Report

Ballots Cast: 70

Ballots Cast 37 a q

(=]

Total

lection Day - Maching
Election Day - Hand
Election Day
Provisional - Hand
Election Day
Provisional - Machine

United States
Representative :
DISTRICT 1

AUBREY DUNN
IND)
CHRISTOPHER 0
MANNING (LIB
MARK DAVID
MOORES (REP)
MELANIE ANN
STANSBURY 10| 1 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 1" 0 0 0 36
(DEM)
ROBERT
ORNELAS (write 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
in) (IND)
LAURA OLIVAS
(write in) (IND)

3 0 0 0 0 0 0] 4 0] 0 0| 23 0 0] 0 30

40f8



Valencia County

PRECINCT 49

Ballots Cast

United States
Representative :
DISTRICT 1

Canvass of Returns of Special Congressional Election
Held on June 1, 2021 - State of New Mexico

Bucket by Precinct Report

Ballots Cast: 104

49 [¢ a

o

Total

Lzlection Day - Maching
Election Day - Hand
Election Day
Provisional - Hand
Election Day
Provisional - Machine

AUBREY DUNN
IND]

CHRISTOPHER
MANNING (LIB

MARK DAVID
MOORES (REP)

0 0 33 0 0 0 62

MELANIE ANN
STANSBURY 13 0 0
(DEM)

ROBERT
ORNELAS (write of o 0
in) (IND)

LAURA OLIVAS
_(write in) (IND)

50f8



Valencia County Canvass of Returns of Special Congressional Election
Held on June 1, 2021 - State of New Mexico

Bucket by Precinct Report
PRECINCT 50 Ballots Cast: 34

Ballots Cast : 2 i 15 i q

Total

Election Day - Maching
Election Day - Hand
Election Day
Provisional - Hand
Election Day
Provisional - Machine

United States

Representative :

DISTRICT 1
AUBREY DUNN
IND
CHRISTOPHER
MANNING (LIB
MARK DAVID
MOORES (REP)
MELANIE ANN
STANSBURY 4 0 0] 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6. 0 0| 0| 15
(DEM)
ROBERT
ORNELAS (write 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0
in) (IND)
LAURA OLIVAS 0
(write in) (IND)

6of8



Valencia County

United States
Representative :
DISTRICT 1

PRECINCT 56

Canvass of Returns of Special Congressional Election
Held on June 1, 2021 - State of New Mexico

Bucket by Precinct Report
Ballots Cast: 77

w
L)

=1

lection Day - Maching
Llection Day - Hand
Election Day
Provisional - Hand

Total

Provisional - Machine

Election Day

AUBREY DUNN
(IND) _

CHRISTOPHER
MANNING (LIB)

(DEM)

MARK DAVID
MOORES (REP)

of

MELANIE ANN
STANSBURY

ROBERT
ORNELAS (write
in) (IND)

LAURA OLIVAS
(write in) (IND)

70f8



Valencia County Canvass of Returns of Special Congressional Election
Held on June 1, 2021 - State of New Mexico

Bucket by Precinct Report
PRECINCT 60 Ballots Cast: 264

Ballots Cast sl | 151 74 q g q

Total

Election Day - Machin
Election Day - Hand
Election Day
Provisional - Hand
Election Day
Provisional - Machine

United States
Representative :
DISTRICT 1
AUBREY DUNN
IND)
CHRISTOPHER
MANNING (LIB
MARK DAVID
MOORES (REP)
MELANIE ANN
STANSBURY 24 0 0] 0| 0 4} 0 75 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 125
(DEM)
ROBERT
ORNELAS (write 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0] 0| 0 0 0 0
in) (IND)
LAURA OLIVAS
(write in) (IND)

6 0 0 0 0 0 0] 67, 0 0 0 47, 0 0 0 120

Date Run: 6/4/2021 11:03:31 AM 8of8



