COUNTY OF VALENCIA



SPECIAL CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 1 ELECTION 2021

OFFICIAL RESULTS

CERTIFICATION OF CANVASS RESULTS

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF VALENCIA COUNTY, STATE OF NEW MEXICO, ACTING AS A BOARD OF CANVASSERS TO CANVASS THE RETURNS OF THE SPECIAL CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 1 ELECTION HELD IN SAID COUNTY, JUNE 1, 2021, CERTIFY THAT THE CANVASS RESULTS TEXT FILE SENT TO THE OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE IS A CORRECT CANVASS OF THE RETURNS OF SAID ELECTION.

ATTEST:

WITNESS THE HONORABLE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS, JUNE 7, 2021.

CHAIRMAN COMMISSIONER

Whe Mon
COUNTY CLERK

COMMISSIONER

COMMISSIONER

COMMISSIONER

Countywide

Ballots Cast Summary of Special Congressional Election Held on June 1, 2021 State of New Mexico

Precinct	Absentee	Early	Election Day	Hand	Provisionals	Total Ballots Cast
PRECINCT 06	22	94	43	0	0	159
PRECINCT 16	9	18	32	0	0	59
PRECINCT 22	25	87	52	0	0	164
PRECINCT 28	14	18	37	1	0	70
PRECINCT 49	16	39	49	0	0	104
PRECINCT 50	4	15	15	0	0	34
PRECINCT 56	11	33	33	0	0	77
PRECINCT 60	37	151	76	0	0	264
	138	455	337	1	0	931

Countywide

Candidate Summary of Special Congressional Election Held on June 1, 2021

State of New Mexico

United States Representative - DISTRICT 1	
AUBREY DUNN (IND)	42
CHRISTOPHER MANNING (LIB)	14
MARK DAVID MOORES (REP)	460
MELANIE ANN STANSBURY (DEM)	415
LAURA OLIVAS (write in) (IND)	0
ROBERT ORNELAS (write in) (IND)	0

Date Run: 6/4/2021 11:04:18 AM

Absentee

Precinct	Ballots Cast			United States	DISTRICT 1			inct			
Prec	Ballots	AUBREY DUNN (IND)	CHRISTOPHER MANNING (LIB)	MARK DAVID MOORES (REP)	MELANIE ANN STANSBURY (DEM)	ROBERT ORNELAS (write in) (IND)	LAURA OLIVAS (write in) (IND)	Precinct			
06	22	0	0	4	18	0	0	06			
16	9	2	0	2	5	0	0	16			
22	25	2	0	10	13	0	0	22			
28	15	1	0	3	11	0	0	28			
49	16	0	1	2	13	0	0	49			
50	4	0	0	0	4	0	0	50			
56	11	0	0	4	7	0	0	56			
60	37	7 0 6 24 0 0									
Total	139	12	1	31	95	0	0				

Early

Precinct	s Cast			United States	DISTRICT 1			inct			
Prec	Ballots Cast	AUBREY DUNN (IND)	CHRISTOPHER MANNING (LIB)	MARK DAVID MOORES (REP)	MELANIE ANN STANSBURY (DEM)	ROBERT ORNELAS (write in) (IND)	LAURA OLIVAS (write in) (IND)	Precinct			
06	94	1	1	53	39	0	0	06			
16	18	0	0	12	6	0	0	16			
22	87	2	1	38	46	0	0	22			
28	18	0	0	4	14	0	0	28			
49	39	1	2	27	9	0	0	49			
50	15	0	0	10	5	0	0	50			
56	33	5	0	12	16	0	0	56			
60	151	5	4	67	75	0	0	60			
Total	455	14 8 223 210 0 0									

Election Day

Precinct	s Cast			United States	DISTRICT 1			inct
Prec	Ballots Cast	AUBREY DUNN (IND)	CHRISTOPHER MANNING (LIB)	MARK DAVID MOORES (REP)	MELANIE ANN STANSBURY (DEM)	ROBERT ORNELAS (write in) (IND)	LAURA OLIVAS (write in) (IND)	Precinct
06	43	5	0	26	12	0	0	06
16	32	1	0	16	15	0	0	16
22	52	2	0	38	12	0	0	22
28	37		1	23	11	0	0	28
49	49	1	3	33	12	0	0	49
50	15	1	1	7	6	0	0	50
56	33	1	0	16	16	0	0	56
60	76	3	0	47	26	0	0	60
Total	337	16	5	206	110	0	0	

County Summary

Precinct	Ballots Cast			United States	DISTRICT 1			Precinct
Pre	Ballot	AUBREY DUNN	CHRISTOPHER	MARK DAVID MOORES	MELANIE ANN STANSBURY	ROBERT ORNELAS (write in)	LAURA OLIVAS (write in)	Pre
06	159	6	1	83	69	0	0	06
16	59	3	0	30	26	0	0	16
22	164	6	1	86	71	0	0	22
28	70	3	1	30	36	0	0	28
49	104	2	6	62	34	0	0	49
50	34	1	1	17	15	0	0	50
56	77	6	0	32	39	0	0	56
60	264	15	4	120	125	0	0	60
Total	931	42	14	460	415	0	0	

Canvass of Returns of Special Congressional Election Held on June 1, 2021 - State of New Mexico Summary Bucket Report

Ballots Cast	138	1	0	0	C	0	C	455	0	0	0	337	C	0	C	
	Absentee - Machine	Absentee - Hand	Absentee FWAB	Federal Overseas - Hand	Federal Overseas - Machine	Absentee Provisional -	Absentee Provisional - Machine	Early - Machine	Early - Hand	Early Provisional - Hand	Early Provisional - Machine	Election Day - Machine	Election Day - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Machine	Total
United States Representative - DISTRICT 1											w Z				W a.	
AUBREY DUNN (IND)	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	14	0	0	0	16	0	0	0	42
CHRISTOPHER MANNING (LIB)	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	14
MARK DAVID MOORES (REP)	31	0	0	0	0	0	0	223	0	0	0	206	0	0	0	460
MELANIE ANN STANSBURY (DEM)	94	1	0	0	0	0	0	210	0	0	0	110	0	0	0	415
ROBERT ORNELAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
LAURA OLIVAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Ballots Cast	22	0	0	0	0	0	C	94	0	0	0	43	C	C	0	
	Absentee - Machine	Absentee - Hand	Absentee FWAB	Federal Overseas - Hand	Federal Overseas - Machine	Absentee Provisional - Hand	Absentee Provisional - Machine	Early - Machine	Early - Hand	Early Provisional - Hand	Early Provisional - Machine	Election Day - Machine	Election Day - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Machine	Total
United States Representative : DISTRICT 1											W 2				Ш	
AUBREY DUNN (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	6
CHRISTOPHER MANNING (LIB)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
MARK DAVID MOORES (REP)	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	53	0	0	0	26	0	0	0	83
MELANIE ANN STANSBURY (DEM)	18	0	0	0	0	0	0	39	0	0	0	12	0	0	0	69
ROBERT ORNELAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
LAURA OLIVAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Ballots Cast	q	0	0	0	0	0	0	18	0			32]
Builots Gust	ali (1921)		·			0	- 0	10			U	32		U	in the Contract of	
	Absentee - Machine	Absentee - Hand	Absentee FWAB	Federal Overseas - Hand	Federal Overseas - Machine	Absentee Provisional - Hand	Absentee Provisional - Machine	Early - Machine	Early - Hand	Early Provisional - Hand	Early Provisional - Machine	Election Day - Machine	Election Day - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Machine	Total
United States Representative : DISTRICT 1																
AUBREY DUNN (IND)	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	3
CHRISTOPHER MANNING (LIB)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
MARK DAVID MOORES (REP)	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	0	0	0	16	0	0	0	30
MELANIE ANN STANSBURY (DEM)	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	15	0	0	0	26
ROBERT ORNELAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
LAURA OLIVAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

PRECINCT 22

Ballots Cast	25	0	0	0	0	0	0	87	0	0	0	52	0	0	C	
	Absentee - Machine	Absentee - Hand	Absentee FWAB	Federal Overseas - Hand	Federal Overseas - Machine	Absentee Provisional - Hand	Absentee Provisional - Machine	Early - Machine	Early - Hand	Early Provisional - Hand	Early Provisional - Machine	Election Day - Machine	Election Day - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Machine	Total
United States Representative : DISTRICT 1															Ot And	
AUBREY DUNN (IND)	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	6
CHRISTOPHER MANNING (LIB)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
MARK DAVID MOORES (REP)	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	38	0	0	0	38	0	0	0	86
MELANIE ANN STANSBURY (DEM)	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	46	0	0	0	12	0	0	0	71
ROBERT ORNELAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
LAURA OLIVAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR																
Ballots Cast	14	1	0	0	0	0	C	18	C	C	0	37	0	0	0	
	Absentee - Machine	Absentee - Hand	Absentee FWAB	federal Overseas -	Federal Overseas - Machine	Absentee Provisional -	Absentee Provisional -	Early - Machine	Early - Hand	Early Provisional - Hand	Early Provisional - Machine	Election Day - Machine	Election Day - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Machine	Tota
United States Representative : DISTRICT 1												and the second				
AUBREY DUNN (IND)	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	
CHRISTOPHER MANNING (LIB)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	
MARK DAVID MOORES (REP)	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	23	0	0	0	3
MELANIE ANN STANSBURY (DEM)	10	1	0	0	0	0	0	14	0	0	0	11	0	0	0	3
ROBERT ORNELAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
LAURA OLIVAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(

Ballots Cast	16	0	0	0	0	0	0	39	0	0	0	49	C	0	C	
	Absentee - Machine	Absentee - Hand	Absentee FWAB	Federal Overseas - Hand	Federal Overseas - Machine	Absentee Provisional - Hand	Absentee Provisional - Machine	Early - Machine	Early - Hand	Early Provisional - Hand	Early Provisional - Machine	Election Day - Machine	Election Day - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Machine	Total
United States Representative : DISTRICT 1																
AUBREY DUNN (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	2
CHRISTOPHER MANNING (LIB)	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	6
MARK DAVID MOORES (REP)	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	27	0	0	0	33	0	0	0	62
MELANIE ANN STANSBURY (DEM)	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	0	0	0	12	0	0	0	34
ROBERT ORNELAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
LAURA OLIVAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

ENGINEER VIOLENCE AND																
Ballots Cast	4	0	0	0	C	C	C	15	0	C	0	15	0	0	0	
	Absentee - Machine	Absentee - Hand	Absentee FWAB	Federal Overseas - Hand	Federal Overseas - Machine	Absentee Provisional - Hand	Absentee Provisional - Machine	Early - Machine	Early - Hand	Early Provisional - Hand	Early Provisional - Machine	Election Day - Machine	Election Day - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Machine	Total
United States Representative : DISTRICT 1															7.714	
AUBREY DUNN (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
CHRISTOPHER MANNING (LIB)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
MARK DAVID MOORES (REP)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	7	0	0	0	17
MELANIE ANN STANSBURY (DEM)	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	6	. 0	0	0	15
ROBERT ORNELAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
LAURA OLIVAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Ballots Cast	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	33	C	0	0	33	C	0	C	
	Absentee - Machine	Absentee - Hand	Absentee FWAB	Federal Overseas - Hand	Federal Overseas - Machine	Absentee Provisional - Hand	Absentee Provisional - Machine	Early - Machine	Early - Hand	Early Provisional - Hand	Early Provisional - Machine	Election Day - Machine	Election Day - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Machine	Total
United States Representative : DISTRICT 1																
AUBREY DUNN (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	6
CHRISTOPHER MANNING (LIB)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
MARK DAVID MOORES (REP)	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	0	0	0	16	0	0	0	32
MELANIE ANN STANSBURY (DEM)	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	16	0	0	0	16	0	0	0	39
ROBERT ORNELAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
LAURA OLIVAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Ballots Cast	37	0	0	0	C	0	(151	(0	0	76	(0	0	
	Absentee - Machine	Absentee - Hand	Absentee FWAB	Federal Overseas - Hand	Federal Overseas - Machine	Absentee Provisional - Hand	Absentee Provisional - Machine	Early - Machine	Early - Hand	Early Provisional - Hand	Early Provisional - Machine	Election Day - Machine	Election Day - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Hand	Election Day Provisional - Machine	Total
United States Representative : DISTRICT 1	i.											78 135E		ша.	ш с	
AUBREY DUNN (IND)	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	15
CHRISTOPHER MANNING (LIB)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
MARK DAVID MOORES (REP)	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	67	0	0	0	47	0	0	0	120
MELANIE ANN STANSBURY (DEM)	24	0	0	0	0	0	0	75	0	0	0	26	0	0	0	125
ROBERT ORNELAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
LAURA OLIVAS (write in) (IND)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0